HG1509
2A 150KHz 42V Buck DC to DC Converter
Features
 Wide 4.5V to 42V Input Voltage Range
 3.3V,5V,12V, and adjustable versions
 Output Adjustable from 1.23V to 37V
 Maximum Duty Cycle 100%

 Built in second current limit function
 Available in SOP8L package
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
HG1509-3.3M/TR SOP-8 HG1509-3.3,1509-3.3 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HG1509-5.0M/TR SOP-8 HG1509-5.0,1509-5.0 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HG1509-12M/TR SOP-8 HG1509-12,1509-12 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HG1509-ADJM/TR SOP-8 HG1509-ADJ,1509-ADJ REEL 2500pcs/reel
HG1509-3.3ME/TR ESOP-8 HG1509-3.3,1509-3.3 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HG1509-5.0ME/TR ESOP-8 HG1509-5.0,1509-5.0 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HG1509-12ME/TR ESOP-8 HG1509-12,1509-12 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HG1509-ADJME/TR ESOP-8 HG1509-ADJ,1509-ADJ REEL 2500pcs/reel
SOP-8
ESOP-8
HG1509

	2A 150KHz 42V Buck DC to DC Converter